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Alabaster Stepped Large
Alabaster Stepped Large- Art Deco Style. Hand cut alabster from Tuscany. Brass hardware and rods. Rods
may be substituted with chain.

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 5.1h x 24.5w
Diameter (in.): 24.5
Overall Drop (in.): 24
Lead Time: 8-12 weeks
Bulb(s): 60W x 3 Edison

Listed for dry conditions: 

Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$6,987.75 ea
$7,686.58 ea
$8,036.60 ea
$8,036.60 ea
$7,686.58 ea


